
06/04/2014  10 kils Classement scratch

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe cat Epreuve

Temps

Course

Ordre

Arrivée

Temps

Epreuve

Place

Epreuve

1 246 CRIADO Romain M SE 10 kils 00:34:54 1 00:34:54 1

2 221 GACHET Jeremie M SE 10 kils 00:37:16 2 00:37:16 2

3 63 GAUD Maxime M SE 10 kils 00:38:02 3 00:38:02 3

4 171 GONTHIER Julien M SE 10 kils 00:38:34 4 00:38:34 4

5 125 DUPONT Philippe M V1 10 kils 00:39:13 5 00:39:13 5

6 211 MONTAUZE Jérémie M SE 10 kils 00:39:21 6 00:39:21 6

7 151 COLUCCI Jean-Charles M SE 10 kils 00:39:53 7 00:39:53 7

8 262 DIZIN Michel M V2 10 kils 00:40:12 8 00:40:12 8

9 70 AMIOT Cédric M SE 10 kils 00:40:15 9 00:40:15 9

10 188 BELVILLE Aymeric M SE 10 kils 00:40:21 10 00:40:21 10

11 183 BESSAA Mebarek M V1 10 kils 00:40:37 11 00:40:37 11

12 137 CORNACHON Serge M V1 10 kils 00:40:44 12 00:40:44 12

13 190 FAIVRE Jean-Baptiste M SE 10 kils 00:41:00 13 00:41:00 13

14 130 DAGNIAUX Gilles M V1 10 kils 00:41:07 14 00:41:07 14

15 106 MASONET Yvan M V1 10 kils 00:41:14 15 00:41:14 15

16 239 AVRILLON Pierrick M SE 10 kils 00:41:19 16 00:41:19 16

17 254 LECLERCQ Jean Christophe M V1 10 kils 00:41:40 17 00:41:40 17

18 263 MARGUERETTAZ Karine F V1 10 kils 00:41:42 18 00:41:42 18

19 161 QUITTANCON Marc-Anthony M SE 10 kils 00:41:44 19 00:41:44 19

20 102 RABBIOSI Jean-Marc M SE 10 kils 00:41:58 20 00:41:58 20

21 131 BOURBON Aimeric M SE 10 kils 00:42:13 21 00:42:13 21

22 189 CHAROLAIS David M SE 10 kils 00:42:30 22 00:42:30 22

23 217 ROUPIOZ Jean Noel M V2 10 kils 00:42:46 23 00:42:46 23

24 19 CHATEL Jean-claude M V2 10 kils 00:43:07 24 00:43:07 24

25 177 MAHUT Paul M JU 10 kils 00:43:14 25 00:43:14 25

26 213 GINET Thierry M SE 10 kils 00:43:17 26 00:43:17 26

27 51 LOSSERAND Olivier M SE 10 kils 00:43:27 27 00:43:27 27

28 7 BOUCHER Raphaël M V1 10 kils 00:43:42 28 00:43:42 28

29 192 GOY Lionel M V1 10 kils 00:43:44 29 00:43:44 29

30 175 GRILLET Murielle F SE 10 kils 00:43:48 30 00:43:48 30

31 49 BUISSON Bernard M V2 10 kils 00:43:54 31 00:43:54 31

32 101 BENEDETTI Morgan M SE 10 kils 00:44:01 32 00:44:01 32

33 162 MUSARD Anthony M V1 10 kils 00:44:03 33 00:44:03 33

34 133 LENOURRY Roger M V2 10 kils 00:44:06 34 00:44:06 34

35 201 MUGNIER Yohann M SE 10 kils 00:44:24 35 00:44:24 35

36 117 FRESSOZ Lionel M V1 10 kils 00:44:42 36 00:44:42 36

37 256 BRAGG Kenneth M V2 10 kils 00:45:06 37 00:45:06 37

38 240 DE NICOLA Nathan M CA 10 kils 00:45:15 38 00:45:15 38

39 20 BRINDEAU Jerome M SE 10 kils 00:45:16 39 00:45:16 39

40 38 VITTET Michel M V1 10 kils 00:45:24 40 00:45:24 40

41 141 EYNARD Stéphane M SE 10 kils 00:45:41 41 00:45:41 41

42 230 FRATTAZI Bruno M V1 10 kils 00:46:05 42 00:46:05 42

43 235 AURILLON Anthony M SE 10 kils 00:46:14 43 00:46:14 43

44 119 BOUBLI Laurent M SE 10 kils 00:46:24 44 00:46:24 44

45 173 BOURGEOIS Nicolas M SE 10 kils 00:46:32 45 00:46:32 45

46 66 BOUQUIN Frédéric M V1 10 kils 00:46:38 46 00:46:38 46

47 166 PUCEL Quentin M SE 10 kils 00:46:40 47 00:46:40 47

48 8 PASSANANTE Jérôme M SE 10 kils 00:46:49 48 00:46:49 48

49 165 MATROD Robin M JU 10 kils 00:47:01 49 00:47:01 49

50 150 GARDE Louis M V1 10 kils 00:47:05 50 00:47:05 50

51 74 CHANVILLARD Thomas M SE 10 kils 00:47:12 51 00:47:12 51

52 113 DUCROCQ Christophe M SE 10 kils 00:47:16 52 00:47:16 52

53 24 ROSSETTO Nicolas M SE 10 kils 00:47:27 53 00:47:27 53

54 244 ROUTIN Guy M SE 10 kils 00:47:30 54 00:47:30 54
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55 185 VANHELMON Eric M V1 10 kils 00:47:34 55 00:47:34 55

56 250 BUSSAT Thomas M SE 10 kils 00:47:39 56 00:47:39 56

57 220 LECOMTE Emilie F SE 10 kils 00:47:42 57 00:47:42 57

58 233 GIUFFRIDA Gabriele M V1 10 kils 00:48:01 58 00:48:01 58

59 135 PORCHERON Lucas M JU 10 kils 00:48:05 59 00:48:05 59

60 214 BOUCHEREAU Eric M V2 10 kils 00:48:09 60 00:48:09 60

61 64 CHARLES Romain M SE 10 kils 00:48:15 61 00:48:15 61

62 210 DENIZOT Guillaume M SE 10 kils 00:48:17 62 00:48:17 62

63 238 AvRILLON Pierre M V2 10 kils 00:48:24 63 00:48:24 63

64 207 DUFOREST François M V1 10 kils 00:48:36 64 00:48:36 64

65 218 JANIN Kévin M SE 10 kils 00:48:42 65 00:48:42 65

66 145 MUGNIER Sébastien M SE 10 kils 00:48:44 66 00:48:44 66

67 245 JUAN Jean Stéphane M SE 10 kils 00:49:17 67 00:49:17 67

68 76 CARLIOZ Laurent M V1 10 kils 00:49:19 68 00:49:19 68

69 25 DUBOST Arnaud M V1 10 kils 00:49:21 69 00:49:21 69

70 67 AMIOT Patrick M SE 10 kils 00:49:23 70 00:49:23 70

71 84 MISSET Thierry M V1 10 kils 00:49:35 71 00:49:35 71

72 72 GOUTHERAUD Laurent M SE 10 kils 00:49:36 72 00:49:36 72

73 155 AUBRY Thibault M SE 10 kils 00:49:39 73 00:49:39 73

74 80 GRAEBLING Jules M JU 10 kils 00:49:41 74 00:49:41 74

75 266 NATHIEZ Tony M V2 10 kils 00:49:52 75 00:49:52 75

76 143 CHAPPELET Gérard M V3 10 kils 00:50:10 76 00:50:10 76

77 261 BLANC TRAVAILLON Denis M V1 10 kils 00:50:11 77 00:50:11 77

78 228 LAIZEAU Sébastien M V1 10 kils 00:50:12 78 00:50:12 78

79 191 FERNANDEZ Eric M V1 10 kils 00:50:14 79 00:50:14 79

80 36 THIERRY Stéphane M SE 10 kils 00:50:25 80 00:50:25 80

81 172 BUTTIN Nicolas M SE 10 kils 00:50:29 81 00:50:29 81

82 32 RUEL Eric M V1 10 kils 00:50:31 82 00:50:31 82

83 167 MASANTE Remy M V1 10 kils 00:50:37 83 00:50:37 83

84 44 CASSE July F SE 10 kils 00:50:45 84 00:50:45 84

85 65 LIS Michael M V1 10 kils 00:50:55 85 00:50:55 85

86 219 BOLLARD Vincent M SE 10 kils 00:51:03 86 00:51:03 86

87 68 PERAY Georges M V3 10 kils 00:51:05 87 00:51:05 87

88 16 MARTIN Pascal M V1 10 kils 00:51:11 88 00:51:11 88

89 41 BERTOLINI David M SE 10 kils 00:51:13 89 00:51:13 89

90 57 BAILLARD Marc M V2 10 kils 00:51:26 90 00:51:26 90

91 268 MARIGNY Sebastien M SE 10 kils 00:51:28 91 00:51:28 91

92 241 GAILLARD Michel M V2 10 kils 00:51:35 92 00:51:35 92

93 248 ZARRELLA Killyan M CA 10 kils 00:51:39 93 00:51:39 93

94 200 POLLIAND Yves M V2 10 kils 00:51:41 94 00:51:41 94

95 170 POURTEYRON Jean-Claude M V2 10 kils 00:51:44 95 00:51:44 95

96 156 FAVRE Clément M CA 10 kils 00:51:53 96 00:51:53 96

97 28 TORION Christophe M V1 10 kils 00:51:56 97 00:51:56 97

98 146 LENON Hervé M V1 10 kils 00:52:00 98 00:52:00 98

99 100 DELIAS Jean-Marie M V2 10 kils 00:52:02 99 00:52:02 99

100 260 PATRASCU Pascale F V1 10 kils 00:52:03 100 00:52:03 100

101 17 GIBOZ Julien M SE 10 kils 00:52:07 101 00:52:07 101

102 46 ZONI Adrien M SE 10 kils 00:52:09 102 00:52:09 102

103 147 PUGNAT Benjamin M SE 10 kils 00:52:12 103 00:52:12 103

104 184 LAROCHETTE DE ROECK François M V1 10 kils 00:52:19 104 00:52:19 104

105 168 DAVIET Jean-Marc M V1 10 kils 00:52:29 105 00:52:29 105

106 198 GARMIER Lilian M V1 10 kils 00:52:45 106 00:52:45 106

107 227 LONG Stéphane M V1 10 kils 00:52:47 107 00:52:47 107

108 142 DUMERMUTH Daniel M V1 10 kils 00:52:50 108 00:52:50 108

109 249 JACQUEMOUD Corinne F V2 10 kils 00:52:57 109 00:52:57 109

110 56 VIRZY-MOREL Charlène F SE 10 kils 00:53:07 110 00:53:07 110
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111 99 BOURBON Lionel M V2 10 kils 00:53:17 111 00:53:17 111

112 93 DAGAND Michel M V3 10 kils 00:53:19 112 00:53:19 112

113 59 FREMONT Stéphanie F SE 10 kils 00:53:23 113 00:53:23 113

114 86 VAROUX Philippe M V1 10 kils 00:53:24 114 00:53:24 114

115 255 THOMSEN Erin Colleen F V1 10 kils 00:53:30 115 00:53:30 115

116 195 TISSOT Michel M V2 10 kils 00:53:37 116 00:53:37 116

117 109 CHAMPAVERT Philippe M V1 10 kils 00:53:39 117 00:53:39 117

118 15 BARNABÉ Christian M V1 10 kils 00:53:43 118 00:53:43 118

119 226 SAVARESSE François M V1 10 kils 00:53:47 119 00:53:47 119

120 234 WERNER Grégory M V1 10 kils 00:53:51 120 00:53:51 120

121 10 FORGNONE Sébastien M SE 10 kils 00:53:52 121 00:53:52 121

122 111 GABAUD Philippe M V1 10 kils 00:53:53 122 00:53:53 122

123 110 KREFT Vania F V3 10 kils 00:53:54 123 00:53:54 123

124 27 LAVABRE Frédéric M V1 10 kils 00:53:58 124 00:53:58 124

125 81 BERLIE Françoise F V1 10 kils 00:54:00 125 00:54:00 125

126 252 DOUSSOT Sophie F V1 10 kils 00:54:10 126 00:54:10 126

127 253 SANZAY Jean Christophe M V1 10 kils 00:54:11 127 00:54:11 127

128 95 WANT Pierre M JU 10 kils 00:54:13 128 00:54:13 128

129 92 POIVRE Lionel M V2 10 kils 00:54:15 129 00:54:15 129

130 163 NOIRET Arnaud M SE 10 kils 00:54:20 130 00:54:20 130

131 98 BELLIARD Frédéric M V1 10 kils 00:54:27 131 00:54:27 131

132 267 AOUED Haim M SE 10 kils 00:54:35 132 00:54:35 132

133 181 DAÏE Clo F SE 10 kils 00:54:38 133 00:54:38 133

134 78 LAINNE Matthieu M SE 10 kils 00:54:39 134 00:54:39 134

135 112 MINATO Dominique M V1 10 kils 00:54:48 135 00:54:48 135

136 69 LAROCHETTE Thierry M SE 10 kils 00:54:51 137 00:54:51 136

137 14 NOURY Cathy F V1 10 kils 00:54:51 136 00:54:51 137

138 237 BOISSIERE Jacques M V3 10 kils 00:54:54 138 00:54:54 138

139 120 DE MARCILLAC Gilles M V1 10 kils 00:54:55 139 00:54:55 139

140 164 CHARNAY Jean-Marie M SE 10 kils 00:55:04 140 00:55:04 140

141 243 GUIOT Violaine F SE 10 kils 00:55:05 141 00:55:05 141

142 204 MONFORT Emmanuelle F SE 10 kils 00:55:19 142 00:55:19 142

143 205 DUDEFAND Régis M V1 10 kils 00:55:21 143 00:55:21 143

144 122 MATHIEU Yvan M SE 10 kils 00:55:21 144 00:55:21 144

145 197 RAFFIN Sebastien M SE 10 kils 00:55:25 145 00:55:25 145

146 136 PORCHERON Pierre M V2 10 kils 00:55:26 146 00:55:26 146

147 242 BOURRIEN Gerard M V3 10 kils 00:55:31 147 00:55:31 147

148 11 FRATTALI Emmanuel M SE 10 kils 00:56:01 148 00:56:01 148

149 140 JOSUE Franck M V1 10 kils 00:56:04 149 00:56:04 149

150 186 JOIRE Jeremy M SE 10 kils 00:56:08 150 00:56:08 150

151 43 CAILLAT Aymeric M SE 10 kils 00:56:09 151 00:56:09 151

152 251 CRIADO Marie France F V2 10 kils 00:56:12 152 00:56:12 152

153 47 THEVENET Virginie F V1 10 kils 00:56:13 153 00:56:13 153

154 193 HALLERUD Stale M V1 10 kils 00:56:23 154 00:56:23 154

155 9 BENZIANE Myriem F V1 10 kils 00:56:35 155 00:56:35 155

156 6 DEMAREST Patrick M V2 10 kils 00:56:50 156 00:56:50 156

157 199 RAFFIN Julien M SE 10 kils 00:56:52 157 00:56:52 157

158 29 FAVRE Dominique M V1 10 kils 00:56:53 158 00:56:53 158

159 179 GAVEAU Sophie F V1 10 kils 00:56:54 159 00:56:54 159

160 178 MAHUT Francis M V1 10 kils 00:56:59 160 00:56:59 160

161 85 CHOTARD Marie-Aude F SE 10 kils 00:57:01 161 00:57:01 161

162 103 BILEN Yasmine F SE 10 kils 00:57:04 162 00:57:04 162

163 26 POLITO Anne F V1 10 kils 00:57:04 163 00:57:04 163

164 75 CARLIOZ Alexandra F SE 10 kils 00:57:10 164 00:57:10 164

165 105 PERAY Jean-Christophe M V1 10 kils 00:57:12 165 00:57:12 165

166 174 VIANT Sibylle F V1 10 kils 00:57:24 166 00:57:24 166
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167 37 RICHARD Laurent M V2 10 kils 00:57:33 167 00:57:33 167

168 208 BATTISTELLI Olivier M SE 10 kils 00:57:45 168 00:57:45 168

169 180 PINAQUI Philippe M V2 10 kils 00:57:50 169 00:57:50 169

170 152 BIENTZ Carole F V1 10 kils 00:57:56 170 00:57:56 170

171 123 MARCHELLI Morgan M SE 10 kils 00:58:00 171 00:58:00 171

172 97 BELLIARD Valérie F V1 10 kils 00:58:02 172 00:58:02 172

173 154 BOURDON Aymeric M JU 10 kils 00:58:05 173 00:58:05 173

174 22 FORNELLI Daniel M V1 10 kils 00:58:12 174 00:58:12 174

175 2 GUILLON Stéphane M SE 10 kils 00:58:15 175 00:58:15 175

176 4 SCHLEIFER Magaly F SE 10 kils 00:58:30 176 00:58:30 176

177 62 LEDRICH Nelly F V1 10 kils 00:58:31 177 00:58:31 177

178 229 CHANTOISEAU Xavier M V1 10 kils 00:58:33 178 00:58:33 178

179 107 VITRAT Virginie F SE 10 kils 00:58:50 179 00:58:50 179

180 223 RICHARD Marie Noelle F V2 10 kils 00:58:52 180 00:58:52 180

181 134 PINNA Pascal M V3 10 kils 00:58:54 181 00:58:54 181

182 264 BRETON Eric M V1 10 kils 00:58:59 182 00:58:59 182

183 265 PELLE Romain M V1 10 kils 00:59:00 183 00:59:00 183

184 53 HURET Fabrice M V1 10 kils 00:59:01 184 00:59:01 184

185 153 BOURDON Mick M V1 10 kils 00:59:03 185 00:59:03 185

186 149 GEORGES Alexandre M SE 10 kils 00:59:04 186 00:59:04 186

187 23 RINALDO Philippe M V2 10 kils 00:59:07 187 00:59:07 187

188 206 LAUBE Edouard M V3 10 kils 00:59:10 188 00:59:10 188

189 182 PANTALACCI Mathilde F SE 10 kils 00:59:15 189 00:59:15 189

190 148 MEGRET Aurélie F SE 10 kils 00:59:21 190 00:59:21 190

191 88 POULIQUEN Xavier M SE 10 kils 00:59:23 191 00:59:23 191

192 34 LAMET Laurent M V1 10 kils 00:59:24 192 00:59:24 192

193 33 BAULET Olivier M SE 10 kils 00:59:25 193 00:59:25 193

194 79 MALRAS Muriel F V2 10 kils 00:59:50 195 00:59:50 194

195 216 DENIS Yannic M V2 10 kils 00:59:55 196 00:59:55 195

196 58 FRANCOIS Cécile F V1 10 kils 00:59:57 197 00:59:57 196

197 39 PLAISANCE Patrick M V3 10 kils 00:59:59 198 00:59:59 197

198 215 DENIS Stéphane M V1 10 kils 01:00:00 199 01:00:00 198

199 259 MARTIN Axelle F V2 10 kils 01:00:05 200 01:00:05 199

200 108 GUILLOT Pascal M V3 10 kils 01:00:09 201 01:00:09 200

201 96 BAYET Cédric M SE 10 kils 01:00:19 202 01:00:19 201

202 87 VIANNAY Nicolas M V1 10 kils 01:00:28 203 01:00:28 202

203 138 LACOUTURE Isabelle F V1 10 kils 01:00:44 204 01:00:44 203

204 157 MASSET Valérie F V1 10 kils 01:00:46 205 01:00:46 204

205 169 GRIVEL Nathalie F V1 10 kils 01:00:57 206 01:00:57 205

206 257 PHILIPPE Delphine F V1 10 kils 01:01:16 207 01:01:16 206

207 209 DURIF Danièle F V2 10 kils 01:01:32 208 01:01:32 207

208 139 LE GUILLARD Claire F V3 10 kils 01:01:43 209 01:01:43 208

209 202 PERRIN Patrick M V1 10 kils 01:01:50 210 01:01:50 209

210 222 PRIANO Roberto M V3 10 kils 01:02:16 211 01:02:16 210

211 160 ALIBERT Marie-Josèphe F V1 10 kils 01:02:32 212 01:02:32 211

212 212 VANCOPPENOLLE Emilie F SE 10 kils 01:03:04 213 01:03:04 212

213 83 MALACLET Marc M V2 10 kils 01:03:06 214 01:03:06 213

214 144 BOUVIER Eric M SE 10 kils 01:03:41 215 01:03:41 214

215 104 JONIN Christel F SE 10 kils 01:04:05 216 01:04:05 215

216 1 LABBE Frédérique F SE 10 kils 01:04:07 217 01:04:07 216

217 21 RASSAT Aline F SE 10 kils 01:04:09 218 01:04:09 217

218 127 LATCHMAN Priscille F SE 10 kils 01:04:14 219 01:04:14 218

219 194 PERRILLAT Claire F SE 10 kils 01:04:22 220 01:04:22 219

220 40 MALLINJOUD Karen F SE 10 kils 01:05:24 221 01:05:24 220

221 114 VAN TONDER Carole F SE 10 kils 01:05:27 222 01:05:27 221

222 128 PELLICER Eléa F SE 10 kils 01:05:38 223 01:05:38 222
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223 224 DAVIN Catherine F V1 10 kils 01:05:39 224 01:05:39 223

224 225 SARTORI Aurore F V1 10 kils 01:05:41 225 01:05:41 224

225 258 DUPERRAY Mathias M V1 10 kils 01:05:42 226 01:05:42 225

226 176 SANCHEZ Nadia F SE 10 kils 01:05:43 227 01:05:43 226

227 232 HEDREUL Dominique F V2 10 kils 01:05:45 228 01:05:45 227

228 12 MICHEL Sandrine F SE 10 kils 01:05:50 229 01:05:50 228

229 13 MICHEL Yannick M SE 10 kils 01:05:51 230 01:05:51 229

230 54 ALLOMBERT Christian M V2 10 kils 01:05:55 231 01:05:55 230

231 247 GOMBERT Bernard M V3 10 kils 01:06:07 232 01:06:07 231

232 52 LOISEL Frédérique F V1 10 kils 01:06:17 233 01:06:17 232

233 71 GARDE Emmanuelle F V1 10 kils 01:06:18 234 01:06:18 233

234 158 POULIQUEN Lise F SE 10 kils 01:06:34 235 01:06:34 234

235 203 WENTEL Peter M V2 10 kils 01:06:59 236 01:06:59 235

236 126 JACQUES Marie-Paule F SE 10 kils 01:07:02 237 01:07:02 236

237 115 FLAGIE Alexandre M SE 10 kils 01:07:11 238 01:07:11 237

238 121 MATHIEU Corinne F V1 10 kils 01:07:13 239 01:07:13 238

239 116 THEVENOUD Serge M V1 10 kils 01:07:15 240 01:07:15 239

240 236 BOISSIERE Marie Jeanne F V3 10 kils 01:07:28 241 01:07:28 240

241 18 ROUHAUD Fabienne F SE 10 kils 01:07:38 242 01:07:38 241

242 94 BOCQUET Brigitte F V2 10 kils 01:07:56 243 01:07:56 242

243 231 LOUIS Alain M V2 10 kils 01:10:28 244 01:10:28 243

244 90 THEVENET Maryse F V2 10 kils 01:12:00 246 01:12:00 244

245 91 THEVENET Pascal M V2 10 kils 01:12:01 247 01:12:01 245

246 196 BODIN Marie F SE 10 kils 01:14:42 248 01:14:42 246

247 42 LACOTE Colette F V2 10 kils 01:15:28 249 01:15:28 247

248 159 MONROSE Liliane F V1 10 kils 01:16:02 250 01:16:02 248

249 187 ALADAVID Sabrina F SE 10 kils 249

250 89 BARAZZUTTI Laurent M V1 10 kils 250

251 30 BARRALON Isabelle F V1 10 kils 251

252 5 DEMAREST Maryse F V2 10 kils 252

253 118 DEPAEPE Céline F V1 10 kils 253

254 77 DEUEZ Thierry M V2 10 kils 254

255 82 GANDIOL David M V1 10 kils 255

256 132 GIRARD Christèle F V1 10 kils 256

257 35 MADELIN Hippolyte M SE 10 kils 257

258 73 MASSENAVETTE Patrick M V3 10 kils 258

259 60 MORTREUIL-BACCON Solenn F SE 10 kils 259

260 124 NOURRISSE Francois M V1 10 kils 260

261 3 PALLUD Didier M V2 10 kils 261

262 129 PENNER Marianne F SE 10 kils 262

263 50 PERU Caroline F V1 10 kils 263

264 31 TEMAM Mickaël M SE 10 kils 264

265 55 THEVENOT Fred M V1 10 kils 265

266 48 TROGNON Frédéric M V1 10 kils 266

267 61 TROTOT Sarah F SE 10 kils 267

268 45 ZONI Marielle F SE 10 kils 268
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Place / 

catégorie Dossard Club Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Temps

Place fin 

d'épreuve Statut

1 175 AHSA GRILLET Murielle F SE 00:43:48 30

2 220 LECOMTE Emilie F SE 00:47:42 57

3 44 LES PIZZAÏOLETTES CASSE July F SE 00:50:45 84

4 56 VIRZY-MOREL Charlène F SE 00:53:07 110

5 59 FREMONT Stéphanie F SE 00:53:23 113

6 181 DAÏE Clo F SE 00:54:38 133

7 243 GUIOT Violaine F SE 00:55:05 141

8 204 MONFORT Emmanuelle F SE 00:55:19 142

9 85 CHOTARD Marie-Aude F SE 00:57:01 161

10 103 BILEN Yasmine F SE 00:57:04 162

11 75 CARLIOZ Alexandra F SE 00:57:10 164

12 4 SCHLEIFER Magaly F SE 00:58:30 176

13 107 VITRAT Virginie F SE 00:58:50 179

14 182 PANTALACCI Mathilde F SE 00:59:15 189

15 148 AHSA SECTION RUMILLY MEGRET Aurélie F SE 00:59:21 190

16 212 VANCOPPENOLLE Emilie F SE 01:03:04 213

17 104 JONIN Christel F SE 01:04:05 216

18 1 LABBE Frédérique F SE 01:04:07 217

19 21 RASSAT Aline F SE 01:04:09 218

20 127 LATCHMAN Priscille F SE 01:04:14 219

21 194 PERRILLAT Claire F SE 01:04:22 220

22 40 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB MALLINJOUD Karen F SE 01:05:24 221

23 114 VAN TONDER Carole F SE 01:05:27 222

24 128 PELLICER Eléa F SE 01:05:38 223

25 176 SANCHEZ Nadia F SE 01:05:43 227

26 12 MICHEL Sandrine F SE 01:05:50 229

27 158 SEP MARLIOZ POULIQUEN Lise F SE 01:06:34 235

28 126 JACQUES Marie-Paule F SE 01:07:02 237

29 18 RANDONATURE ROUHAUD Fabienne F SE 01:07:38 242

30 196 SEP MARLIOZ BODIN Marie F SE 01:14:42 248

31 45 LES PIZZAÏOLETTES ZONI Marielle F SE

32 60 MORTREUIL-BACCON Solenn F SE
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33 61 TROTOT Sarah F SE

34 129 PENNER Marianne F SE

35 187 ALADAVID Sabrina F SE

1 263 MARGUERETTAZ Karine F V1 00:41:42 18

2 260 PATRASCU Pascale F V1 00:52:03 100

3 255 THOMSEN Erin Colleen F V1 00:53:30 115

4 81 BERLIE Françoise F V1 00:54:00 125

5 252 DOUSSOT Sophie F V1 00:54:10 126

6 14 NOURY Cathy F V1 00:54:51 136

7 47 THEVENET Virginie F V1 00:56:13 153

8 9 FOULEES DE GRUFFY BENZIANE Myriem F V1 00:56:35 155

9 179 GAVEAU Sophie F V1 00:56:54 159

10 26 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD POLITO Anne F V1 00:57:04 163

11 174 VIANT Sibylle F V1 00:57:24 166

12 152 BIENTZ Carole F V1 00:57:56 170

13 97 BELLIARD Valérie F V1 00:58:02 172

14 62 LEDRICH Nelly F V1 00:58:31 177

15 58 FRANCOIS Cécile F V1 00:59:57 197

16 138 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD LACOUTURE Isabelle F V1 01:00:44 204

17 157 SEP MARLIOZ MASSET Valérie F V1 01:00:46 205

18 169 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD GRIVEL Nathalie F V1 01:00:57 206

19 257 PHILIPPE Delphine F V1 01:01:16 207

20 160 ALIBERT Marie-Josèphe F V1 01:02:32 212

21 224 DAVIN Catherine F V1 01:05:39 224

22 225 SARTORI Aurore F V1 01:05:41 225

23 52 LOISEL Frédérique F V1 01:06:17 233

24 71 GARDE Emmanuelle F V1 01:06:18 234

25 121 MATHIEU Corinne F V1 01:07:13 239

26 159 SEP MARLIOZ MONROSE Liliane F V1 01:16:02 250

27 30 UFOLEP BARRALON Isabelle F V1

28 50 PERU Caroline F V1

29 118 DEPAEPE Céline F V1

30 132 GIRARD Christèle F V1

1 249 JACQUEMOUD Corinne F V2 00:52:57 109
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2 251 CRIADO Marie France F V2 00:56:12 152

3 223 RICHARD Marie Noelle F V2 00:58:52 180

4 79 MALRAS Muriel F V2 00:59:50 195

5 259 MARTIN Axelle F V2 01:00:05 200

6 209 DURIF Danièle F V2 01:01:32 208

7 232 HEDREUL Dominique F V2 01:05:45 228

8 94 BOCQUET Brigitte F V2 01:07:56 243

9 90 THEVENET Maryse F V2 01:12:00 246

10 42 LACOTE Colette F V2 01:15:28 249

11 5 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD DEMAREST Maryse F V2

1 110 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD KREFT Vania F V3 00:53:54 123

2 139 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD LE GUILLARD Claire F V3 01:01:43 209

3 236 BOISSIERE Marie Jeanne F V3 01:07:28 241

1 240 DE NICOLA Nathan M CA 00:45:15 38

2 248 ZARRELLA Killyan M CA 00:51:39 93

3 156 FAVRE Clément M CA 00:51:53 96

1 177 MAHUT Paul M JU 00:43:14 25

2 165 AMICALE SAPEURS-POMPIERS ALBY MATROD Robin M JU 00:47:01 49

3 135 PORCHERON Lucas M JU 00:48:05 59

4 80 GRAEBLING Jules M JU 00:49:41 74

5 95 WANT Pierre M JU 00:54:13 128

6 154 BOURDON Aymeric M JU 00:58:05 173

1 246 CRIADO Romain M SE 00:34:54 1

2 221 GACHET Jeremie M SE 00:37:16 2

3 63 GAUD Maxime M SE 00:38:02 3

4 171 ESPERANCE FAVERGES GONTHIER Julien M SE 00:38:34 4

5 211 MONTAUZE Jérémie M SE 00:39:21 6

6 151 COLUCCI Jean-Charles M SE 00:39:53 7

7 70 AMIOT Cédric M SE 00:40:15 9

8 188 AIX SAVOIE TRIATHLON BELVILLE Aymeric M SE 00:40:21 10

9 190 EVIAN OFF COURSE FAIVRE Jean-Baptiste M SE 00:41:00 13

10 239 AVRILLON Pierrick M SE 00:41:19 16
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11 161 QUITTANCON Marc-Anthony M SE 00:41:44 19

12 102 RABBIOSI Jean-Marc M SE 00:41:58 20

13 131 BOURBON Aimeric M SE 00:42:13 21

14 189 ASPTT ANNECY CHAROLAIS David M SE 00:42:30 22

15 213 GINET Thierry M SE 00:43:17 26

16 51 LOSSERAND Olivier M SE 00:43:27 27

17 101 S/L RUMILLY BENEDETTI Morgan M SE 00:44:01 32

18 201 MUGNIER Yohann M SE 00:44:24 35

19 20 BRINDEAU Jerome M SE 00:45:16 39

20 141 EYNARD Stéphane M SE 00:45:41 41

21 235 AURILLON Anthony M SE 00:46:14 43

22 119 BOUBLI Laurent M SE 00:46:24 44

23 173 BOURGEOIS Nicolas M SE 00:46:32 45

24 166 AMICALE SAPEURS-POMPIERS ALBY PUCEL Quentin M SE 00:46:40 47

25 8 PASSANANTE Jérôme M SE 00:46:49 48

26 74 CHANVILLARD Thomas M SE 00:47:12 51

27 113 DUCROCQ Christophe M SE 00:47:16 52

28 24 ROSSETTO Nicolas M SE 00:47:27 53

29 244 ROUTIN Guy M SE 00:47:30 54

30 250 BUSSAT Thomas M SE 00:47:39 56

31 64 CHARLES Romain M SE 00:48:15 61

32 210 DENIZOT Guillaume M SE 00:48:17 62

33 218 JANIN Kévin M SE 00:48:42 65

34 145 MUGNIER Sébastien M SE 00:48:44 66

35 245 JUAN Jean Stéphane M SE 00:49:17 67

36 67 AMIOT Patrick M SE 00:49:23 70

37 72 GOUTHERAUD Laurent M SE 00:49:36 72

38 155 AUBRY Thibault M SE 00:49:39 73

39 36 THIERRY Stéphane M SE 00:50:25 80

40 172 BUTTIN Nicolas M SE 00:50:29 81

41 219 BOLLARD Vincent M SE 00:51:03 86

42 41 BERTOLINI David M SE 00:51:13 89

43 268 MARIGNY Sebastien M SE 00:51:28 91

44 17 GIBOZ Julien M SE 00:52:07 101

45 46 LES PIZZAÏOLETTES ZONI Adrien M SE 00:52:09 102

46 147 PUGNAT Benjamin M SE 00:52:12 103
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47 10 FOULEES DE GRUFFY FORGNONE Sébastien M SE 00:53:52 121

48 163 NOIRET Arnaud M SE 00:54:20 130

49 267 AOUED Haim M SE 00:54:35 132

50 78 LAINNE Matthieu M SE 00:54:39 134

51 69 LAROCHETTE Thierry M SE 00:54:51 137

52 164 CHARNAY Jean-Marie M SE 00:55:04 140

53 122 MATHIEU Yvan M SE 00:55:21 144

54 197 RAFFIN Sebastien M SE 00:55:25 145

55 11 FRATTALI Emmanuel M SE 00:56:01 148

56 186 JOIRE Jeremy M SE 00:56:08 150

57 43 LES PIZZAÏOLETTES CAILLAT Aymeric M SE 00:56:09 151

58 199 RAFFIN Julien M SE 00:56:52 157

59 208 BATTISTELLI Olivier M SE 00:57:45 168

60 123 MARCHELLI Morgan M SE 00:58:00 171

61 2 GUILLON Stéphane M SE 00:58:15 175

62 149 GEORGES Alexandre M SE 00:59:04 186

63 88 POULIQUEN Xavier M SE 00:59:23 191

64 33 BAULET Olivier M SE 00:59:25 193

65 96 BAYET Cédric M SE 01:00:19 202

66 144 BOUVIER Eric M SE 01:03:41 215

67 13 MICHEL Yannick M SE 01:05:51 230

68 115 FLAGIE Alexandre M SE 01:07:11 238

69 31 TEMAM Mickaël M SE

70 35 MADELIN Hippolyte M SE

1 125 TMT TRIATHLON DUPONT Philippe M V1 00:39:13 5

2 183 TEAM MERMILLOD THRIATHLON BESSAA Mebarek M V1 00:40:37 11

3 137 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD CORNACHON Serge M V1 00:40:44 12

4 130 LES ALLIGATORS SEYNOD TRIATHLON DAGNIAUX Gilles M V1 00:41:07 14

5 106 MASONET Yvan M V1 00:41:14 15

6 254 LECLERCQ Jean Christophe M V1 00:41:40 17

7 7 BOUCHER Raphaël M V1 00:43:42 28

8 192 GOY Lionel M V1 00:43:44 29

9 162 S/L RUMILLY MUSARD Anthony M V1 00:44:03 33

10 117 FRESSOZ Lionel M V1 00:44:42 36

11 38 VITTET Michel M V1 00:45:24 40
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12 230 FRATTAZI Bruno M V1 00:46:05 42

13 66 BOUQUIN Frédéric M V1 00:46:38 46

14 150 AVOC GARDE Louis M V1 00:47:05 50

15 185 VANHELMON Eric M V1 00:47:34 55

16 233 GIUFFRIDA Gabriele M V1 00:48:01 58

17 207 DUFOREST François M V1 00:48:36 64

18 76 CARLIOZ Laurent M V1 00:49:19 68

19 25 AVOC DUBOST Arnaud M V1 00:49:21 69

20 84 MISSET Thierry M V1 00:49:35 71

21 261 BLANC TRAVAILLON Denis M V1 00:50:11 77

22 228 LAIZEAU Sébastien M V1 00:50:12 78

23 191 FERNANDEZ Eric M V1 00:50:14 79

24 32 RUEL Eric M V1 00:50:31 82

25 167 AMICALE SAPEURS-POMPIERS ALBY MASANTE Remy M V1 00:50:37 83

26 65 LIS Michael M V1 00:50:55 85

27 16 MARTIN Pascal M V1 00:51:11 88

28 28 TORION Christophe M V1 00:51:56 97

29 146 LENON Hervé M V1 00:52:00 98

30 184 LAROCHETTE DE ROECK François M V1 00:52:19 104

31 168 DAVIET Jean-Marc M V1 00:52:29 105

32 198 GARMIER Lilian M V1 00:52:45 106

33 227 LONG Stéphane M V1 00:52:47 107

34 142 DUMERMUTH Daniel M V1 00:52:50 108

35 86 VAROUX Philippe M V1 00:53:24 114

36 109 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD CHAMPAVERT Philippe M V1 00:53:39 117

37 15 BARNABÉ Christian M V1 00:53:43 118

38 226 SAVARESSE François M V1 00:53:47 119

39 234 WERNER Grégory M V1 00:53:51 120

40 111 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD GABAUD Philippe M V1 00:53:53 122

41 27 LAVABRE Frédéric M V1 00:53:58 124

42 253 SANZAY Jean Christophe M V1 00:54:11 127

43 98 BELLIARD Frédéric M V1 00:54:27 131

44 112 MINATO Dominique M V1 00:54:48 135

45 120 DE MARCILLAC Gilles M V1 00:54:55 139

46 205 DUDEFAND Régis M V1 00:55:21 143

47 140 JOSUE Franck M V1 00:56:04 149
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48 193 HALLERUD Stale M V1 00:56:23 154

49 29 FAVRE Dominique M V1 00:56:53 158

50 178 MAHUT Francis M V1 00:56:59 160

51 105 PERAY Jean-Christophe M V1 00:57:12 165

52 22 FORNELLI Daniel M V1 00:58:12 174

53 229 CHANTOISEAU Xavier M V1 00:58:33 178

54 264 BRETON Eric M V1 00:58:59 182

55 265 PELLE Romain M V1 00:59:00 183

56 53 HURET Fabrice M V1 00:59:01 184

57 153 BOURDON Mick M V1 00:59:03 185

58 34 LAMET Laurent M V1 00:59:24 192

59 215 DENIS Stéphane M V1 01:00:00 199

60 87 VIANNAY Nicolas M V1 01:00:28 203

61 202 PERRIN Patrick M V1 01:01:50 210

62 258 DUPERRAY Mathias M V1 01:05:42 226

63 116 THEVENOUD Serge M V1 01:07:15 240

64 48 LES ALLIGATORS SEYNOD TRIATHLON TROGNON Frédéric M V1

65 55 TEAM MIZUNO THEVENOT Fred M V1

66 82 GANDIOL David M V1

67 89 BARAZZUTTI Laurent M V1

68 124 NOURRISSE Francois M V1

1 262 DIZIN Michel M V2 00:40:12 8

2 217 ROUPIOZ Jean Noel M V2 00:42:46 23

3 19 TEAM MERMILLOD TRIATHLON CHATEL Jean-claude M V2 00:43:07 24

4 49 BUISSON Bernard M V2 00:43:54 31

5 133 LENOURRY Roger M V2 00:44:06 34

6 256 BRAGG Kenneth M V2 00:45:06 37

7 214 BOUCHEREAU Eric M V2 00:48:09 60

8 238 AvRILLON Pierre M V2 00:48:24 63

9 266 NATHIEZ Tony M V2 00:49:52 75

10 57 AVOC BAILLARD Marc M V2 00:51:26 90

11 241 GAILLARD Michel M V2 00:51:35 92

12 200 POLLIAND Yves M V2 00:51:41 94

13 170 POURTEYRON Jean-Claude M V2 00:51:44 95

14 100 DELIAS Jean-Marie M V2 00:52:02 99
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15 99 BOURBON Lionel M V2 00:53:17 111

16 195 AVOC TISSOT Michel M V2 00:53:37 116

17 92 POIVRE Lionel M V2 00:54:15 129

18 136 PORCHERON Pierre M V2 00:55:26 146

19 6 LA RONDE DE CHAVANOD DEMAREST Patrick M V2 00:56:50 156

20 37 RICHARD Laurent M V2 00:57:33 167

21 180 PINAQUI Philippe M V2 00:57:50 169

22 23 RINALDO Philippe M V2 00:59:07 187

23 216 DENIS Yannic M V2 00:59:55 196

24 83 MALACLET Marc M V2 01:03:06 214

25 54 ALLOMBERT Christian M V2 01:05:55 231

26 203 WENTEL Peter M V2 01:06:59 236

27 231 LOUIS Alain M V2 01:10:28 244

28 91 THEVENET Pascal M V2 01:12:01 247

29 3 PALLUD Didier M V2

30 77 DEUEZ Thierry M V2

1 143 CHAPPELET Gérard M V3 00:50:10 76

2 68 PERAY Georges M V3 00:51:05 87

3 93 DAGAND Michel M V3 00:53:19 112

4 237 BOISSIERE Jacques M V3 00:54:54 138

5 242 BOURRIEN Gerard M V3 00:55:31 147

6 134 PINNA Pascal M V3 00:58:54 181

7 206 LAUBE Edouard M V3 00:59:10 188

8 39 PLAISANCE Patrick M V3 00:59:59 198

9 108 GUILLOT Pascal M V3 01:00:09 201

10 222 PRIANO Roberto M V3 01:02:16 211

11 247 GOMBERT Bernard M V3 01:06:07 232

12 73 MASSENAVETTE Patrick M V3
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